Demographic
N-Size

9th Grade
10th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
Female

Male

American Indian or Alaskan
Native

Asian
Black or African American

Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Two or More Races
White

ELL

Qualifies for FRL

SpEd

Highline Public Schools

GEAR UP
2015-2016 Student Survey

Data Dashboard - High Schools

District -
Mount High
AAA ACE Aviation Global Highline HSHS Rainier TECH Schools
2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 2015-16
249 183 362 337 761 310 1,172 246 3,766
53% 22% 27% 36% 42% 32% 37% 28% 36%
16% 35% 27% 24% 32% 26% 29% 33% 29%
22% 27% 23% 21% 12% 24% 17% 25% 19%
9% 17% 24% 19% 14% 19% 17% 15% 17%
51% 57% 37% 46% 51% 62% 51% 20% 48%
49% 43% 63% 54% 49% 38% 50% 80% 52%
1% 3% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1%
14% 17% 19% 20% 16% 29% 15% 26% 17%
22% 9% 5% 18% 7% 19% 12% 9% 11%
40% 47% 9% 43% 42% 34% 26% 36% 33%
8% 2% 0% 4% 5% 7% 3% 5% 4%
6% 6% 4% 3% 5% 5% 8% 6% 6%
10% 16% 62% 12% 24% 7% 36% 17% 28%
27% 29% 0% 26% 15% 12% 6% 12% 12%
63% 60% 8% 52% 50% 51% 36% 57% 43%
8% 21% 2% 15% 11% 12% 10% 20% 11%



Postsecondary Questions #1

What is the highest level of AAA
education you want to obtain?

ACE

Aviation

Global

Highline

HSHS

Mount
Rainier

TECH

District -
High
Schools

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
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2014-15
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2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
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2014-15
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2014-15
2015-16
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Postsecondary Questions #2

What is the highest level of education AAA
you expect to obtain?

ACE

Aviation

Global

Highline

HSHS

Mount
Rainier

TECH

District -
High
Schools

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

4-Year College Degree or Higher
2-Year College Degree

Some College

High School or Less

2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
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2014-15
2015-16
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Postsecondary Questions #3

Which of the following has been the

most helpful in learning about college?

(Choose ONE)

AAA

ACE

Aviation

Global

Highline

HSHS

Mount
Rainier

TECH

District -
High
Schools

Parents/Guardians/Other Relatives

School Counselor

Teachers

Other school staff
Parents/Guardians/Other Relatives

School Counselor

Teachers

Other school staff
Parents/Guardians/Other Relatives
School Counselor

Teachers

Other school staff
Parents/Guardians/Other Relatives
School Counselor

Teachers

Other school staff
Parents/Guardians/Other Relatives

School Counselor

Teachers

Other school staff
Parents/Guardians/Other Relatives

School Counselor

Teachers

Other school staff

Parents/Guardians/Other Relatives

School Counselor

Teachers

Other school staff

Parents/Guardians/Other Relatives

School Counselor

Teachers

Other school staff
Parents/Guardians/Other Relatives

School Counselor

Teachers

Other school staff
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2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
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Postsecondary Questions #4

A college degree is important for me AAA
to obtain a successful job.

ACE

Auviation
Global
Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High
Schools

| have a specific step-by-step plan  AAA
for getting into the post-secondary
program of my dreams. ACE

Auviation
Global
Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High
Schools

Participating in college and career AAA
activities at this school helped me
decide to go to college after high ACE
school.
Auviation
Global
Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High
Schools

Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree
Agree

Agree
Agree
Agree
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Agree

Agree
Agree
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Agree
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Agree

Agree
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Agree
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Career Questions

| get information about my career
choices from (select all that apply):

| think about the future career that |
want.

AAA

ACE

Aviation

Global

Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier

TECH

District - High
Schools

AAA

ACE

Aviation

Global

Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier

TECH

District - High
Schools

My own research

My own research

My own research

My own research

My own research

My own research

My own research

My own research

My own research

Sometimes

Sometimes

Sometimes

Sometimes

Sometimes

Sometimes

Sometimes

Sometimes

Sometimes
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Spotlight on Three College and Career Survey Questions

Has anyone from your school ever spoken
with you about the availability of financial
aid to help you pay for college?

Has anyone from your school ever spoken
with you about college entrance
requirements?

An adult at school has given me advice on
how to find a job or career.

AAA

ACE

Aviation
Global

Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier

TECH

District - High

Schools

AAA

ACE

Aviation

Global

Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High Schools

AAA

ACE

Aviation

Global

Highline
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Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High Schools

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Agree
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School Climate Questions #1

Challenge/Rigor In most of my classes, we learn a lot
almost every day.

Most of my teachers want me to explain
my answers—why | think what | think.

Most of my teachers want us to use our
thinking skills, not just memorize things

AAA

ACE

Aviation

Global

Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High
Schools

AAA

ACE

Aviation

Global

Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High

Schools

AAA

ACE

Aviation

Global

Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier

TECH

District - High
Schools

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True
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School Climate Questions #2

Family My family feels welcome at my school.
Engagement

My family has opportunities to influence
what happens at the school.

My teachers talk to my family about how |
am doing in school.

AAA

ACE

Aviation

Global

Highline
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Mount Rainier

TECH
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Global
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School Climate Questions #3

High | understand what I'm learning and why
Standards & I'm learning it.
Expectations

My teachers believe that all students can
do well.

My teachers expect all students to work
hard.

My teachers have high expectations of
me.

AAA
ACE
Aviation
Global
Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High
Schools
AAA

ACE
Aviation
Global
Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High

Schools
AAA

ACE
Aviation
Global
Highline
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Mount Rainier
TECH
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Global
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Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
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School Climate Questions #4

Student What | learn in class helps me outside of
Engagement school.

Supportive An adult at school has given me advice on
Learning how to find a job or career.
Environment

Discipline is fairly enforced at this school.

Has anyone from your school ever spoken
with you about college entrance
requirements?

AAA

ACE

Aviation
Global
Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High

Schools
AAA

ACE
Aviation
Global
Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High
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AAA
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Aviation
Global
Highline
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Mount Rainier
TECH
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Global
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Agree
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Agree

Agree
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Agree
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Agree

Agree
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School Climate Questions #5

Supportive
Learning
Environment

| feel safe when | am at school.

| trust my teachers.

My culture and ethnicity are respected at
this school.

The adults in my school show respect for
me.
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ACE

Aviation
Global
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Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High
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Advisory-Related Questions #1

Advisory

Advisory class is useful and worthwhile
to me.

An adult at school has explored
post-high school career and education
paths with me.

An adult at school has given me advice
on how to find a job or career.

An adult at school has given me advice
on how to get into college.

AAA True
ACE True
Aviation True
Global True
Highline True
HSHS True
Mount Rainier True
TECH True

District - High Schools True

AAA Agree
ACE Agree
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HSHS Agree
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Advisory-Related Questions #2

Advisory How connected do you feel to the adults

at your school?

In Advisory, other students show respect
for you.

My school teaches study skills, goal
setting, time management, and other
ways to succeed in school.
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Aviation
Global
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Advisory-Related Questions #3

Advisory i) Advisory class (homeroom, “GRIT” class) AAA Effective 2014-15 e
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Perserverance/Grit

Sense of Belonging
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Noncognitive Questions #1

Academic
Behaviors

| concentrate on my school work.

| work hard at school.
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Noncognitive Questions #2

Future | am hopeful about my future.
Orientation
My family expects me to go to college.
My friends expect me to go to college.
Growth You have a certain amount of
Mindset intelligence, and you really can’t do

much to change it. (Higher scores
indicate fixed mindset.)

AAA

ACE

Aviation
Global
Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High

Schools
AAA

ACE
Aviation
Global
Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High
Schools

AAA
ACE
Aviation
Global
Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High
Schools

AAA

ACE

Aviation
Global
Highline

HSHS

Mount Rainier
TECH

District - High
Schools

Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree
Agree

Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree
Agree

Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree
Agree

Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree
Agree

Agree

2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16
2014-15
2015-16

0 20 40 60 80
Percent

100



Noncognitive Questions #3

Perserverance/Grit

How often do you stay focused on the AAA

same goal for several months at a
time?

If you have a problem while working
towards an important goal, how well
can you keep working?
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Noncognitive Questions #4

Sense of
Belonging

How connected do you feel to the
adults at your school?

How well do people at your school
understand you?

Overall, how much do you feel like
you belong at your school?
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